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Championnats Départementaux 68

Carabine 50M 3 Positions

|502 Carabine 3 x 20 Seniors 2

Régionaux 1 x 1

Edité le : 10/05/2022

Place Nom Prénom Association Series Total
1 HERR Claude ST HARTHMANNSWILLER 77 85 92 99 66 61 480
503 Carabine 3 x 40 Cadets Filles Régionaux 1 x 1
Place Nom Prénom Association Series Total
1 ECALE Héléna A.S.O.R ALTKIRCH 92 95 95 92 95 92 1109
93 93 85 93 92 92
503 Carabine 3 x 40 Cadets Gargons Régionaux 1 x 1
Place Nom Prénom Association Series Total
HM IUNG Antoine 94 95 96 94 97 98 1142
96 98 93 93 94 94
503 Carabine 3 x 40 Juniors Gargons Régionaux 1 x 1
Place Nom Prénom Association Series Total
1 GARCIA-FERNANDEZ Manue T.S. MULHOUSIEN 95 92 91 89 93 98 1107
95 94 87 90 88 95
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Championnats Départementaux 68

Carabine 50M 3 Positions

|503 Carabine 3 x 40 Seniors 1

Régionaux 1 x 1

Place Nom
HM DHALLUIN
1 DIMARZO
2 BERTRAND
3 HERR

Prénom
Mickaél

Lorenzo

Joris

Jérbme

Association
T.M.N HAUBOURDIN

S.T. RIEDISHEIM

A.T. KINGERSHEIM

S.T. HARTMANNSWILLER

98
85

93
98

93
91

90
94

95
88

96
98

96
98

81
93

97
84

95
88

94
92

77
77

Series
99
84

95
91

93
87

87
71

97
88

94
90

94
92

98
72

97
84

95
95

93
91

96
82

Total
1162

1128

1114

1018
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